Construction:
• Anodized Aluminum Heat Sink
• Fully sealed LED optical chamber
• Acrylic Lens
Installation:
Height adjustable light engine can be field set for optimal performance.
LED retrofit kit mounts to many existing luminaires.
Application:

in
e
Ordering Information
1 Model
AVI2 - Standard model
AVI2-T - Tall model
AVI2-U - Multi-fit model
AVI2-U-T - Multi-fit Tall model
AVI2-P
AVI2-K/V - K/V mount
 - Pendant model
2 Light Distribution
SY - Symmetric
AS - Asymmetric
SO - Street Optic
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 973-882-5010    •    F: 973-882-2605     •     www.amerlux.com
3 CCT
27 (2,700K)
30 (3,000K)
40 (4,000K)
4 Drive Current
500M - 500mA
700M - 700mA
1200M - 1200mA
5 Accessory
MFP - Multi-fit plate (for use with AVI2-U, -U-T & AVI2-P models only)
CSTM - Custom plate
7IR - 7 pin integrated receptacle
CCH - Controls Capable Harness
- -AVI2
1 2 3
- -
4 5
Add additional accessories as needed.
Standard Models
T-U-2IVA
T-2IVA2IVA
AVI2-P AVI2-K/V
12" - 16"
12" - 16"
8" - 12"
Ø6.85"
AVI2-U
8" - 12"
0" - 8"
PROJECT:
LED Light Engine
Avista
TYPE:
Passion. Power. Performance.
Light Distribution Types
SY SOAS
A
v